CLASSIFICATION

DEPUTY SHERIFF'S PAY PLAN

Reflects a 4% increase
Effective August 21, 2025

APPENDIX C

5312

5321

TITLE

DEPUTY SHERIFF

DEPUTY
SHERIFF-SERGEANT

Do1

D02

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

72,280.00
6,023.33
2,780.00

34.75

90,584.00
7,548.67
3,484.00

43.55

75,961.60
6,330.13
2,921.60

36.52

94,723.20
7,893.60
3,643.20

45.54

79,851.20
6,654.27
3,071.20

38.39

99,070.40
8,255.87
3,810.40

47.63

83,907.20
6,992.27
3,227.20

40.34

103,625.60
8,635.47
3,985.60

49.82

88,192.00
7,349.33
3,392.00

42.40

108,409.60
9,034.13
4,169.60

52.12

92,684.80
7,723.73
3,564.80

44.56

113,380.80
9,448.40
4,360.80

54,51

97,406.40
8,117.20
3,746.40

46.83

118,601.60
9,883.47
4,561.60

57.02

102,356.80
8,529.73
3,936.80

49.21

124,030.40
10,335.87
4,770.40
59.63



